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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

ADVANCE STORES COMPANY, INCORPORATED

0294861
Virginia

1/2/1992 12:00:00 AM
5/14/2024 7:25:04 AM

$15.00

4200 SIXFORKS RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609

Registered Agent Name/Address

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
421 WEST MAIN STREET
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Officer
President
Vice President
Secretary
Vice President
Vice President
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Ryan P Grimsland
Shane M O'Kelly
Amanda L Keister
Tammy M Finley
Robert B Cushing
Sridhar R Donthi
Anthony A Iskander
Herman L Word, Jr.
Kristen L Soler
Elizabeth E Dreyer
Kenneth E Bush
Sanjay K Patel
Stephen J Szilagyi

4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC
4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC

27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609

Directors
Director Shane M O'Kelly 4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC 27609
Director Tammy M Finley 4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC 27609
Director Ryan P Grimsland 4200 SIXFORKS RD, RALEIGH, NC 27609
County: Boone
Business size: Large

Business type:

Miscellaneous Retail
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Signature ELIZABETH E DREYER
Title SVP



